
8 AVENUE

R1 
R1A 
R1B 
R2 

Single Family
Large Single Family
Single Family - Small Lot
Two Family

5% GST to be added to 
prices. Dimensions in metres.
NOTE: Prices are subject to
periodic review and may
change without notice.

Contact us today!
780.842.3381

Scott Flett
sflett@wainwright.ca

Chelsey Eklund
ceklund@wainwright.ca 

FIRE HYDRANT
STREET LIGHT
TRANSFORMER
PEDESTAL
MAILBOX

ENSTROM PHASE 1A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
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Wainwright Public
Elementary School
Under construction

Proposed opening Jan 2027

Rotary All-Seasons Park


